
                                    Durand/Arkansaw Invitational
                                     Rolling Greens Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7232  Ian Hazen                     12  Elk Mound                      16:59.4  5:29 
      2    2 7360  Nolan Reese                   12  Kickapoo/La Farge              17:19.1  5:35 
      3    3 6719  Kristopher Sandal             11  Blair-Taylor                   17:28.2  5:38 
      4    4 7240  Aiden Schiferl                12  Elk Mound                      17:43.8  5:43 
      5    5 7321  Micah Fossum                  11  Immanuel Lutheran              17:57.2  5:47 
      6    6 7083  Joey Ludy                     11  Altoona                        18:04.1  5:49 
      7    7 7077  Ayden Darnell                 12  Altoona                        18:05.6  5:50 
      8    8 7482  Chayton Gottfredsen            9  St. Croix Central              18:09.4  5:51 
      9    9 7239  Trae Schaefer                 12  Elk Mound                      18:10.1  5:51 
     10   10 7483  Maverick Kostrzak             10  St. Croix Central              18:13.6  5:52 
     11   11 7492  Brian Woehrle                 12  St. Croix Central              18:18.9  5:54 
     12   12 7078  Levi Day                      11  Altoona                        18:20.0  5:55 
     13   13 6724  Delorean Peterson             12  Blair-Taylor                   18:22.8  5:55 
     14      7202  Conner Davidson                9  Durand                         18:29.5  5:58 
     15   14 7484  Adam Madlung                  11  St. Croix Central              18:33.8  5:59 
     16   15 7079  Mason Hoepner                 11  Altoona                        18:40.2  6:01 
     17   16 7229  Caleb Beskow                  11  Elk Mound                      18:40.8  6:01 
     18   17 7080  Jude Kane                     10  Altoona                        18:43.5  6:02 
     19   18 7084  Ethan Michels                  9  Altoona                        18:45.1  6:03 
     20   19 7293  Tyler Kleinhans               12  Fall Creek                     18:48.8  6:04 
     21   20 7486  Braiden Rasmussen              9  St. Croix Central              18:50.2  6:04 
     22   21 7230  Bodie Folczyk                 11  Elk Mound                      18:57.8  6:07 
     23   22 7231  Lucas Hanson                  12  Elk Mound                      19:04.3  6:09 
     24   23 7357  Sam Miller                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:11.9  6:11 
     25   24 7291  Stewart Gundry                12  Fall Creek                     19:32.2  6:18 
     26   25 7353  Ryther Gehrke                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:34.3  6:18 
     27   26 7086  Ethan Prell                    9  Altoona                        19:43.7  6:21 
     28      7089  Ryan Stanislawski             11  Altoona                        19:46.1  6:22 
     29   27 7440  Kohen Bonnell                 12  Somerset                       19:46.5  6:22 
     30   28 7444  Jaiden Kohler                 12  Somerset                       19:47.0  6:23 
     31      7206  Michael Strasser              11  Durand                         19:48.2  6:23 
     32   29 6738  Jacob Olson                   10  Blair-Taylor                   19:50.7  6:24 
     33   30 7445  Ethan Osborn                  12  Somerset                       19:52.4  6:24 
     34   31 7326  Blake Wales                   12  Immanuel Lutheran              19:53.1  6:25 
     35   32 7352  Aaron Camlek                  11  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:56.0  6:25 
     36   33 7237  Brody Niven                    9  Elk Mound                      19:57.4  6:26 
     37      7238  Cooper Reese                  11  Elk Mound                      19:58.4  6:26 
     38   34 7008  Ryan Flynn                    11  Blair-Taylor                   20:00.2  6:27 
     39   35 7155  Simon Evenson                 12  Boyceville                     20:02.9  6:28 
     40      7236  Jesse Moyer                   11  Elk Mound                      20:06.2  6:29 
     41      7235  AJ Miller                     12  Elk Mound                      20:08.4  6:29 
     42   36 7359  Theo Parr                      9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:09.7  6:30 
     43   37 7362  Landen Turgasen                9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:10.9  6:30 
     44   38 7358  Jeff Olsen                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:20.1  6:33 
     45      7087  Kaden Radcliffe               11  Altoona                        20:22.1  6:34 
     46      7242  Tobey Westcott                12  Elk Mound                      20:24.3  6:35 
     47   39 7289  Jamison Carey                 10  Fall Creek                     20:28.3  6:36 
     48      7090  Jayce Sternitzky              11  Altoona                        20:28.5  6:36 
     49      7088  Mason Smith                   12  Altoona                        20:31.4  6:37 
     50   40 7534  Titus Buhl                    11  Whitehall                      20:35.1  6:38 
     51      7363  Arlon Walter                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:50.7  6:43 
     52   41 7488  Tyler Roshell                  9  St. Croix Central              20:55.3  6:45 
     53   42 7376  Connor Mcconnell              12  Prescott                       21:00.3  6:46 
     54   43 7292  Marcus Kleinhans               9  Fall Creek                     21:02.2  6:47 
     55   44 7296  Joel Stump                    10  Fall Creek                     21:02.9  6:47 
     56      7233  Grady Larson                   9  Elk Mound                      21:03.1  6:47 
     57      7270  Jasper Knutson                12  Ellsworth                      21:12.6  6:50 
     58      7262  Ben Baker                      9  Ellsworth                      21:13.4  6:50 
     59   45 7290  Marcus Coleman                 9  Fall Creek                     21:16.7  6:51 
     60   46 7165  Michael Montgomery            10  Boyceville                     21:22.6  6:53 
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   47 7377  Caden Peterson                10  Prescott                       21:26.8  6:55 
     62   48 7374  William Markert               10  Prescott                       21:28.3  6:55 
     63      7338  Charlie Baize                 10  Independence-Gilmanton         21:31.4  6:56 
     64      7234  Evan Lauer                    11  Elk Mound                      21:34.1  6:57 
     65   49 7538  Brayden Lisowski              11  Whitehall                      21:35.0  6:57 
     66   50 7172  Isaac Williams                 9  Boyceville                     21:35.4  6:57 
     67   51 7308  Johnny Alcaraz                12  Hope Farm School               21:36.9  6:58 
     68   52 7379  Cayden Riley                   9  Prescott                       21:38.1  6:58 
     69   53 7323  Christian Koenig              11  Immanuel Lutheran              21:50.9  7:02 
     70   54 7443  Connor Grahovac               12  Somerset                       21:56.7  7:04 
     71   55 7320  Caleb Eichstadt               10  Immanuel Lutheran              22:01.8  7:06 
     72   56 7295  Kaden Prock                    9  Fall Creek                     22:03.1  7:06 
     73   57 7382  Ethan West                    10  Prescott                       22:07.2  7:08 
     74      7091  Alex Wollmer                  10  Altoona                        22:10.5  7:09 
     75   58 7322  Daniel Kloke                  10  Immanuel Lutheran              22:12.5  7:09 
     76   59 7533  Oriah Anderson                11  Whitehall                      22:28.1  7:14 
     77   60 7325  Alex Radichel                 12  Immanuel Lutheran              22:31.1  7:15 
     78   61 7161  Aidan Madison                 10  Boyceville                     22:32.3  7:16 
     79   62 7311  Iban Penaloza                 12  Hope Farm School               22:39.0  7:18 
     80   63 7541  Matthew Poulos                12  Whitehall                      22:40.4  7:18 
     81   64 7315  Aaron Thompson                 9  Hope Farm School               22:43.9  7:19 
     82   65 7491  Brody Withuski                10  St. Croix Central              22:44.1  7:20 
     83   66 7381  Brandon Stuart                12  Prescott                       22:52.0  7:22 
     84   67 6710  Ben Kidd                       9  Blair-Taylor                   22:53.5  7:23 
     85      7085  Reggie Parks                   9  Altoona                        22:54.2  7:23 
     86      7490  Braden Underdahl               9  St. Croix Central              22:54.8  7:23 
     87   68 6991  Riley Gunderson               11  Blair-Taylor                   23:00.1  7:25 
     88      7082  Josh Lenz                     10  Altoona                        23:14.1  7:29 
     89   69 7380  Clint Sizemore                11  Prescott                       23:30.0  7:34 
     90   70 7319  George Carstensen             12  Immanuel Lutheran              23:36.5  7:36 
     91      7228  Dalton Banaszak                9  Elk Mound                      23:40.6  7:38 
     92      7375  Tyler Marko                   11  Prescott                       23:41.4  7:38 
     93      7324  Sam Pfeiffer                   9  Immanuel Lutheran              23:46.7  7:40 
     94   71 7152  Dominic Anderson              10  Boyceville                     23:56.4  7:43 
     95      7361  Nikoli Rose                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:56.5  7:43 
     96   72 6703  Juan Lopez                    12  Blair-Taylor                   23:59.9  7:44 
     97   73 7312  Emiliano Pliego Ruiz          10  Hope Farm School               24:00.1  7:44 
     98      7204  William Ramos                 11  Durand                         24:05.4  7:46 
     99   74 7167  Victor Pattermann              9  Boyceville                     24:18.9  7:50 
    100   75 7536  Ashton Hanson                  9  Whitehall                      24:24.0  7:52 
    101   76 7539  Theodore Mikesell             11  Whitehall                      24:34.6  7:55 
    102      7378  Luke Peterson                 10  Prescott                       24:38.3  7:56 
    103   77 7153  Forest Bettendorf              9  Boyceville                     24:40.9  7:57 
    104      7373  William Haeg                   9  Prescott                       24:49.8  8:00 
    105      7211  Alex Awe                       9  Eleva-Strum                    24:53.3  8:01 
    106      7487  Gavin Reetz                    9  St. Croix Central              25:02.5  8:04 
    107      7200  Brody Bechel                   9  Durand                         25:24.0  8:11 
    108   78 7439  Alex Bergeson                 10  Somerset                       25:25.1  8:11 
    109      7294  Shane Moore                    9  Fall Creek                     25:27.4  8:12 
    110      7372  Maxwel Dearborn               10  Prescott                       26:03.0  8:24 
    111   79 7441  Alex Erickson                  9  Somerset                       27:42.3  8:56 
    112   80 7442  Evan Forsberg                 11  Somerset                       27:43.6  8:56 
    113   81 7316  Cesar Zamorano                12  Hope Farm School               27:48.3  8:57 
    114      7446  Frank Wood                     9  Somerset                       27:59.2  9:01 
    115      6712  Billy Miller                   9  Blair-Taylor                   28:22.5  9:08 
    116      7489  Mitchell Toske                 9  St. Croix Central              30:46.6  9:55 
    117      7371  Hunter Dearborn               10  Prescott                       32:53.4 10:36 
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                                      **** Boys' Team Score ***
                                           

       1.    51  Elk Mound                                  (18:06.4  90:31.9 1:58.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ian Hazen                 12 16:59.4
       2      4  Aiden Schiferl            12 17:43.8
       3      9  Trae Schaefer             12 18:10.1
       4     16  Caleb Beskow              11 18:40.8
       5     21  Bodie Folczyk             11 18:57.8
       6   ( 22) Lucas Hanson              12 19:04.3
       7   ( 33) Brody Niven                9 19:57.4

       2.    57  Altoona                                    (18:22.7  91:53.4 0:39.4)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Joey Ludy                 11 18:04.1
       2      7  Ayden Darnell             12 18:05.6
       3     12  Levi Day                  11 18:20.0
       4     15  Mason Hoepner             11 18:40.2
       5     17  Jude Kane                 10 18:43.5
       6   ( 18) Ethan Michels              9 18:45.1
       7   ( 26) Ethan Prell                9 19:43.7

       3.    63  St. Croix Central                          (18:25.2  92:05.9 0:40.8)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Chayton Gottfredsen        9 18:09.4
       2     10  Maverick Kostrzak         10 18:13.6
       3     11  Brian Woehrle             12 18:18.9
       4     14  Adam Madlung              11 18:33.8
       5     20  Braiden Rasmussen          9 18:50.2
       6   ( 41) Tyler Roshell              9 20:55.3
       7   ( 65) Brody Withuski            10 22:44.1

       4.   118  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (19:14.2  96:11.0 2:50.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nolan Reese               12 17:19.1
       2     23  Sam Miller                10 19:11.9
       3     25  Ryther Gehrke             11 19:34.3
       4     32  Aaron Camlek              11 19:56.0
       5     36  Theo Parr                  9 20:09.7
       6   ( 37) Landen Turgasen            9 20:10.9
       7   ( 38) Jeff Olsen                 9 20:20.1

       5.   146  Blair-Taylor                               (19:43.1  98:35.4 5:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kristopher Sandal         11 17:28.2
       2     13  Delorean Peterson         12 18:22.8
       3     29  Jacob Olson               10 19:50.7
       4     34  Ryan Flynn                11 20:00.2
       5     67  Ben Kidd                   9 22:53.5
       6   ( 68) Riley Gunderson           11 23:00.1
       7   ( 72) Juan Lopez                12 23:59.9

       6.   169  Fall Creek                                 (20:10.9  100:54.4 2:14.1)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Tyler Kleinhans           12 18:48.8
       2     24  Stewart Gundry            12 19:32.2
       3     39  Jamison Carey             10 20:28.3
       4     43  Marcus Kleinhans           9 21:02.2
       5     44  Joel Stump                10 21:02.9
       6   ( 45) Marcus Coleman             9 21:16.7
       7   ( 56) Kaden Prock                9 22:03.1



                                    Durand/Arkansaw Invitational
                                     Rolling Greens Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                      **** Boys' Team Score ***
                                           

       7.   202  Immanuel Lutheran                          (20:47.1  103:55.5 4:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Micah Fossum              11 17:57.2
       2     31  Blake Wales               12 19:53.1
       3     53  Christian Koenig          11 21:50.9
       4     55  Caleb Eichstadt           10 22:01.8
       5     58  Daniel Kloke              10 22:12.5
       6   ( 60) Alex Radichel             12 22:31.1
       7   ( 70) George Carstensen         12 23:36.5

       8.   217  Somerset                                   (21:21.6  106:47.7 5:38.6)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Kohen Bonnell             12 19:46.5
       2     28  Jaiden Kohler             12 19:47.0
       3     30  Ethan Osborn              12 19:52.4
       4     54  Connor Grahovac           12 21:56.7
       5     78  Alex Bergeson             10 25:25.1
       6   ( 79) Alex Erickson              9 27:42.3
       7   ( 80) Evan Forsberg             11 27:43.6

       9.   246  Prescott                                   (21:32.2  107:40.7 1:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1     42  Connor Mcconnell          12 21:00.3
       2     47  Caden Peterson            10 21:26.8
       3     48  William Markert           10 21:28.3
       4     52  Cayden Riley               9 21:38.1
       5     57  Ethan West                10 22:07.2
       6   ( 66) Brandon Stuart            12 22:52.0
       7   ( 69) Clint Sizemore            11 23:30.0

      10.   263  Boyceville                                 (21:54.0  109:29.6 3:53.5)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Simon Evenson             12 20:02.9
       2     46  Michael Montgomery        10 21:22.6
       3     50  Isaac Williams             9 21:35.4
       4     61  Aidan Madison             10 22:32.3
       5     71  Dominic Anderson          10 23:56.4
       6   ( 74) Victor Pattermann          9 24:18.9
       7   ( 77) Forest Bettendorf          9 24:40.9

      11.   286  Whitehall                                  (22:20.6  111:42.6 3:48.9)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Titus Buhl                11 20:35.1
       2     49  Brayden Lisowski          11 21:35.0
       3     59  Oriah Anderson            11 22:28.1
       4     63  Matthew Poulos            12 22:40.4
       5     75  Ashton Hanson              9 24:24.0
       6   ( 76) Theodore Mikesell         11 24:34.6

      12.   331  Hope Farm School                           (23:45.7  118:48.2 6:11.4)
     ====================================================
       1     51  Johnny Alcaraz            12 21:36.9
       2     62  Iban Penaloza             12 22:39.0
       3     64  Aaron Thompson             9 22:43.9
       4     73  Emiliano Pliego Ruiz      10 24:00.1
       5     81  Cesar Zamorano            12 27:48.3
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                                     Rolling Greens Golf Course
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      7205  Zayne Richardson               8  Durand                         11:09.3  5:35 
      2      7182  Isaiah Entzminger              7  Colfax                         11:45.1  5:53 
      3      7178  Mavrik Ehrat                   8  Cochrane-Fountain City         11:56.9  5:59 
      4    1 7518  Sawyer Larson                  6  Viking Middle School           12:00.9  6:01 
      5      7177  Bodey Ehrat                    7  Cochrane-Fountain City         12:05.9  6:03 
      6    2 7217  Shay Payne                     8  Eleva-Strum                    12:08.5  6:05 
      7      7314  Griffin Riesgraf               8  Hope Farm School               12:09.1  6:05 
      8    3 7464  Kaleb Mroz                     7  Somerset Middle School         12:15.4  6:08 
      9    4 7132  Tristan Stroschein             7  Altoona MS                     12:16.1  6:09 
     10    5 7170  Clayton Score                  6  Boyceville                     12:17.6  6:09 
     11      7313  Fritz Riesgraf                 6  Hope Farm School               12:27.5  6:14 
     12      7305  Alex Anderson                  8  Fall Creek MS                  12:33.5  6:17 
     13    6 7119  Bradley Haug                   8  Altoona MS                     12:36.0  6:18 
     14    7 7158  Nicholas Keely                 8  Boyceville                     12:38.8  6:20 
     15    8 7411  Quinn Justen                   8  Prescott Middle School         12:50.1  6:26 
     16      7309  Finley Bredow                  6  Hope Farm School               12:56.0  6:28 
     17    9 7412  Chase Kinney                   8  Prescott Middle School         12:58.1  6:30 
     18      7310  Isaac Hammick                  8  Hope Farm School               13:02.8  6:32 
     19   10 7527  Joseph Wangen                  8  Viking Middle School           13:03.7  6:32 
     20   11 7513  Christian Johnson              8  Viking Middle School           13:04.8  6:33 
     21      7184  Jack Leavens                   6  Colfax                         13:09.2  6:35 
     22   12 7402  Rowan Bauman                   8  Prescott Middle School         13:09.6  6:35 
     23   13 7216  Hunter Nicolet                 6  Eleva-Strum                    13:10.3  6:36 
     24      7179  Jack Wilson                    7  Cochrane-Fountain City         13:22.3  6:42 
     25   14 7460  Jameson Foss                   8  Somerset Middle School         13:29.3  6:45 
     26   15 7269  Grayson Jensen                 7  Ellsworth                      13:32.7  6:47 
     27   16 7215  Nolan McConnell                6  Eleva-Strum                    13:35.1  6:48 
     28   17 7461  Tavin Gubricky                 7  Somerset Middle School         13:37.2  6:49 
     29   18 7164  Jb Mittlestadt                 6  Boyceville                     13:41.7  6:51 
     30   19 7401  Connor Anderson                7  Prescott Middle School         13:42.6  6:52 
     31   20 7114  Owen Drescher                  7  Altoona MS                     13:47.1  6:54 
     32   21 7419  Dominic Weise                  8  Prescott Middle School         13:47.5  6:54 
     33   22 7529  Cameron Wood                   7  Viking Middle School           13:52.9  6:57 
     34   23 7122  Lucas Kulig                    6  Altoona MS                     13:55.9  6:58 
     35   24 7126  Dylan Ponchaud                 6  Altoona MS                     13:56.9  6:59 
     36   25 7116  Sawyer Engstrom                6  Altoona MS                     13:57.2  6:59 
     37   26 7516  Porter Langer                  8  Viking Middle School           13:58.7  7:00 
     38   27 7404  Noah Craft                     6  Prescott Middle School         13:59.9  7:00 
     39      7201  Nathan Berger                  7  Durand                         14:12.9  7:07 
     40   28 7520  Colton Midtling                6  Viking Middle School           14:23.5  7:12 
     41   29 7166  Riley Naughton                 7  Boyceville                     14:24.1  7:13 
     42      7535  Santos Colby                   7  Whitehall                      14:24.4  7:13 
     43   30 7422  Cameron Wright                 6  Prescott Middle School         14:25.0  7:13 
     44   31 7128  Evan Risler                    7  Altoona MS                     14:26.5  7:14 
     45   32 7159  Easton Lange                   6  Boyceville                     14:27.4  7:14 
     46   33 7212  Sam Gehrke                     7  Eleva-Strum                    14:28.3  7:15 
     47   34 7214  Michael Lahn                   6  Eleva-Strum                    14:30.2  7:16 
     48   35 7213  Jack Kempf                     6  Eleva-Strum                    14:31.1  7:16 
     49   36 7171  Jace Traxler                   8  Boyceville                     14:35.2  7:18 
     50      7125  Desmond Pals                   7  Altoona MS                     14:36.1  7:19 
     51      7241  Dru Schiszik                   8  Elk Mound                      14:36.5  7:19 
     52      7339  Jayden Harz                    6  Independence-Gilmanton         14:36.6  7:19 
     53      7129  Nolan Roff                     8  Altoona MS                     14:44.4  7:23 
     54      7400  Adyn Allsop                    6  Prescott Middle School         14:47.5  7:24 
     55      7112  Landyn Bertrand                6  Altoona MS                     14:48.1  7:25 
     56   37 7271  Oskar LaFave                   6  Ellsworth                      14:49.1  7:25 
     57      7406  Evan Currier                   6  Prescott Middle School         14:53.0  7:27 
     58      7405  Steven Craft                   8  Prescott Middle School         14:53.5  7:27 
     59   38 7264  Benjamin Boyle                 6  Ellsworth                      14:57.0  7:29 
     60      7183  Trey Larson                    8  Colfax                         15:00.3  7:31 
     9/22/2022  6:38PM
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                              **** Boys' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      7121  Caleb Kuchta                   6  Altoona MS                     15:03.9  7:32 
     62      7421  Brody West                     8  Prescott Middle School         15:10.6  7:36 
     63      7403  Max Borkowski                  7  Prescott Middle School         15:11.7  7:36 
     64   39 7465  Aiden Oster                    8  Somerset Middle School         15:13.1  7:37 
     65      7409  Maddox Hoerl                   6  Prescott Middle School         15:13.9  7:37 
     66   40 7525  Dylan Smith                    8  Viking Middle School           15:15.1  7:38 
     67      7407  Maverick Drew                  8  Prescott Middle School         15:19.2  7:40 
     68   41 7471  Evan Woosley                   6  Somerset Middle School         15:38.6  7:50 
     69      7420  Emmett Weise                   6  Prescott Middle School         15:40.5  7:51 
     70      7410  River Howze                    6  Prescott Middle School         15:42.7  7:52 
     71      7340  Maddox Pronschinske            6  Independence-Gilmanton         15:47.9  7:54 
     72      7526  Carson Thomason                8  Viking Middle School           15:49.1  7:55 
     73      7517  Mason Larson                   6  Viking Middle School           15:49.8  7:55 
     74      7510  Caden Findlay                  7  Viking Middle School           15:51.7  7:56 
     75   42 7466  Vinny Peterson                 8  Somerset Middle School         15:55.6  7:58 
     76      7117  Isak Fedie                     7  Altoona MS                     16:01.0  8:01 
     77      7118  Breck Gunderson                6  Altoona MS                     16:05.0  8:03 
     78      7307  Cameron Rickhoff               8  Fall Creek MS                  16:12.0  8:06 
     79   43 7265  Trae Christiansen              8  Ellsworth                      16:22.2  8:12 
     80   44 7468  Everett Svejcar                7  Somerset Middle School         16:22.8  8:12 
     81   45 7163  Brady Maska                    8  Boyceville                     16:25.1  8:13 
     82   46 7272  Luke Lundstrom                 6  Ellsworth                      16:31.3  8:16 
     83      7123  Lincoln McIntosh               6  Altoona MS                     16:37.6  8:19 
     84      7207  Lance Wallace                  8  Durand                         16:40.2  8:21 
     85      7134  Simon Wright                   6  Altoona MS                     16:42.2  8:22 
     86      7524  Myles Shimanski                7  Viking Middle School           16:59.1  8:30 
     87      7203  Scout Hurlburt                 6  Durand                         17:02.4  8:32 
     88      7304  Hudson Abts                    7  Fall Creek MS                  17:05.1  8:33 
     89      7306  Weston Mielke                  7  Fall Creek MS                  17:06.5  8:34 
     90      7124  Jack Miller                    8  Altoona MS                     17:07.9  8:34 
     91      7528  Justin Weeks                   6  Viking Middle School           17:26.1  8:44 
     92      7519  Ryerson Lindquist              6  Viking Middle School           17:30.7  8:46 
     93      7532  Finn Anderson                  7  Whitehall                      17:32.9  8:47 
     94   47 7267  Wyatt Hodges                   7  Ellsworth                      17:36.8  8:49 
     95      7169  Walter Schaff                  7  Boyceville                     17:37.6  8:49 
     96      7416  Daniel Rumbo                   8  Prescott Middle School         17:42.7  8:52 
     97      7459  Eddie Fischer                  7  Somerset Middle School         17:48.6  8:55 
     98      7156  Ivan Farrell                   7  Boyceville                     17:48.7  8:55 
     99   48 7276  Mason Petersen                 8  Ellsworth                      18:15.9  9:08 
    100      7515  Gabe Kusilek                   6  Viking Middle School           18:18.3  9:10 
    101      7512  Jacob Grodevant                8  Viking Middle School           18:34.0  9:17 
    102      7115  Brennan Dutton                 7  Altoona MS                     18:59.1  9:30 
    103      7522  Michael Olsen                  6  Viking Middle School           19:06.9  9:34 
    104      7266  Joey Emery                     8  Ellsworth                      19:16.7  9:39 
    105      7127  Jack Primley                   6  Altoona MS                     19:31.2  9:46 
    106      7521  Lincoln Nigbor                 6  Viking Middle School           19:33.2  9:47 
    107      7414  Jeremy Mabry                   7  Prescott Middle School         19:52.1  9:57 
    108      7162  Christopher Madison            6  Boyceville                     20:22.0 10:11 
    109      7531  Devin Anderegg                 8  Whitehall                      20:36.4 10:19 
    110      7470  Aiden Wicklund                 6  Somerset Middle School         21:26.5 10:44 
    111      7113  Matthew Bucki                  7  Altoona MS                     21:55.5 10:58 
    112      7514  Lucca Kool                     6  Viking Middle School           22:20.2 11:11 
    113      7417  Andrew Schiller                8  Prescott Middle School         22:20.5 11:11 
    114      7463  Easton Mathison                7  Somerset Middle School         23:42.1 11:52 
    115      7157  Asher Hovind                   6  Boyceville                     23:50.7 11:56 
    116      7511  Elliot Fritz                   6  Viking Middle School           24:24.8 12:13 
    117      7278  Marcus Seeger                  8  Ellsworth                      25:46.8 12:54 
    118      7418  Parker Skeesick                8  Prescott Middle School         25:46.8 12:54 
    119      7277  Miles Petersen                 7  Ellsworth                      26:19.9 13:10 
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                                    Durand/Arkansaw Invitational
                                     Rolling Greens Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    69  Prescott Middle School                     (13:17.6  66:27.9 0:57.4)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Quinn Justen               8 12:50.1
       2      9  Chase Kinney               8 12:58.1
       3     12  Rowan Bauman               8 13:09.6
       4     19  Connor Anderson            7 13:42.6
       5     21  Dominic Weise              8 13:47.5
       6   ( 27) Noah Craft                 6 13:59.9
       7   ( 30) Cameron Wright             6 14:25.0

       2.    70  Viking Middle School                       (13:12.2  66:01.0 1:57.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Sawyer Larson              6 12:00.9
       2     10  Joseph Wangen              8 13:03.7
       3     11  Christian Johnson          8 13:04.8
       4     22  Cameron Wood               7 13:52.9
       5     26  Porter Langer              8 13:58.7
       6   ( 28) Colton Midtling            6 14:23.5
       7   ( 40) Dylan Smith                8 15:15.1

       3.    77  Altoona MS                                 (13:18.4  66:32.0 1:40.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Tristan Stroschein         7 12:16.1
       2      6  Bradley Haug               8 12:36.0
       3     20  Owen Drescher              7 13:47.1
       4     23  Lucas Kulig                6 13:55.9
       5     24  Dylan Ponchaud             6 13:56.9
       6   ( 25) Sawyer Engstrom            6 13:57.2
       7   ( 31) Evan Risler                7 14:26.5

       4.    91  Boyceville                                 (13:30.0  67:29.6 2:09.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Clayton Score              6 12:17.6
       2      7  Nicholas Keely             8 12:38.8
       3     18  Jb Mittlestadt             6 13:41.7
       4     29  Riley Naughton             7 14:24.1
       5     32  Easton Lange               6 14:27.4
       6   ( 36) Jace Traxler               8 14:35.2
       7   ( 45) Brady Maska                8 16:25.1

       5.    98  Eleva-Strum                                (13:34.5  67:52.4 2:21.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Shay Payne                 8 12:08.5
       2     13  Hunter Nicolet             6 13:10.3
       3     16  Nolan McConnell            6 13:35.1
       4     33  Sam Gehrke                 7 14:28.3
       5     34  Michael Lahn               6 14:30.2
       6   ( 35) Jack Kempf                 6 14:31.1

       6.   114  Somerset Middle School                     (14:02.8  70:13.6 3:23.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Kaleb Mroz                 7 12:15.4
       2     14  Jameson Foss               8 13:29.3
       3     17  Tavin Gubricky             7 13:37.2
       4     39  Aiden Oster                8 15:13.1
       5     41  Evan Woosley               6 15:38.6
       6   ( 42) Vinny Peterson             8 15:55.6
       7   ( 44) Everett Svejcar            7 16:22.8



                                    Durand/Arkansaw Invitational
                                     Rolling Greens Golf Course
                                          Durand, Wisconsin
                                         September 22, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   179  Ellsworth                                  (15:14.5  76:12.3 2:58.6)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Grayson Jensen             7 13:32.7
       2     37  Oskar LaFave               6 14:49.1
       3     38  Benjamin Boyle             6 14:57.0
       4     43  Trae Christiansen          8 16:22.2
       5     46  Luke Lundstrom             6 16:31.3
       6   ( 47) Wyatt Hodges               7 17:36.8
       7   ( 48) Mason Petersen             8 18:15.9


